:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7683124

Nov 03, 2023 - 14:27 (UTC)

In epoch 240,097 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 602746 - 0.058625094 ETH®
107.44 USD

2 602747 - 0.015445322 ETH®
28.30 USD

3 602748 - 0.016888869 ETH®
30.95 USD

4 602749 - 0.015463688 ETH®
28.34 USD

S 602750 - 0.015510499 ETH®
28.42 USD

6 602751 - 0.015510614 ETH®
28.42 USD

7 602752 - 0.016911718 ETH®
30.99 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/7683124
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/240097
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/602746
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/602747
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/602748
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/602749
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/602750
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/602751
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/602752

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

602753

602754

602757

602760

602761

Validator Id

927930

Amount

- 0.016955662
31.07 USD

- 0.016804097
30.79 USD

- 0.016870331
30.91 USD

- 0.016389302
30.03 USD

- 0.016901213
30.97 USD

- 0.016799559
30.78 USD

- 0.016907293
30.98 USD

- 0.016944425
31.05 USD

- 0.016901873
30.97 USD

Amount

+ 0.041582948
76.20 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/602753
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/602754
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/602755
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/602756
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/602757
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/602758
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/602759
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/602760
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/602761
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/927930

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



