

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-10 10:51 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>7683124</u>
DATE & TIME	Nov 03, 2023 · 14:27 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>240,097</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>602746</u>	- 0.058625094 ETH 🐼 107.44 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>602747</u>	- 0.015445322 ETH ⊘ 28.30 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>602748</u>	- 0.016888869 ETH ⊘ 30.95 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>602749</u>	- 0.015463688 ETH ⊘ 28.34 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>602750</u>	- 0.015510499 ETH ③ 28.42 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>602751</u>	- 0.015510614 ETH ② 28.42 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>602752</u>	- 0.016911718 ETH ⊘ 30.99 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>602753</u>	- 0.016955662 ETH ⊘ 31.07 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>602754</u>	- 0.016804097 ETH ③ 30.79 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>602755</u>	- 0.016870331 ETH ⊘ 30.91 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>602756</u>	- 0.016389302 ETH ③ 30.03 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>602757</u>	- 0.016901213 ETH ③ 30.97 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>602758</u>	- 0.016799559 ETH ⊘ 30.78 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>602759</u>	- 0.016907293 ETH ⊘ 30.98 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>602760</u>	- 0.016944425 ETH ③ 31.05 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>602761</u>	- 0.016901873 ETH ② 30.97 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>927930</u>	+ 0.041582948 ETH 🔗
		76.20 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.